                       Утверждаю:
Директор МКОУ ДМЛ
____________Юсупова Я.Ш.
Режим работы
	№
	ФИО педагога
	Понедельник
	Вторник
	Среда
	Четверг
	Пятница
	Суббота

	1.
	Абулаева Л.М.
	11.30-13.00
	
	11.30-13.00
	
	11.30-13.00
	

	2.
	Мациева З.Я.
	
	8.30-10.30
	
	13.30-14.30
	
	11.00-13.00

	3.
	Гаджиева У.А.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	Алиханова Р.М.
	
	11.00-12.30
14.00-15.30
	
	11.00-12.30
	
	

	5.
	Лалаева П.Р.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	Мирзабекова А.Г.
	11.00-13.00
	
	
	
	11.00-13.00
	11.00-13.00






